PRODUCT DATA
Triaxial DeltaTron® Accelerometers with TEDS
� Types 4525-B and 4525-B-001
Types 4525-B and 4525-B-001 are general purpose
designs with a useful upper frequency limit higher than
10 kHz. A sensitivity of 10 mV/g is available for high
vibration levels and a 100 mV/g version for high-
resolution measurements.

requirements of Australia and New
Zealand
Ordering Information
Types 4525-B and 4525-B-001 include the
following accessories:
� Carrying Box
� Calibration Chart
� M3 mounting stud with flange, length
3.5 mm
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESa
AO-0526-D-050 Teflon triaxial cable 4-pin to
3×BNC connectors, 90°C,
5 m
AO-0527-D-050 Teflon triaxial cable, 4-pin to
3×10�32 UNF connectors,
90°C, 5 m
AO-0534-D-050 Teflon triaxial cable, 4-pin to
3×BNC connectors, 125°C,
5 m
AO-0528-D-050 Teflon triaxial cable, 4-pin to
4-pin connector, 90°C, 5 m
WB-1453 DeltaTron Triaxial Power
Supply
QS-0007 Tube of cyanoacrylate
adhesive
DB-4093 Adhesive insulated
mounting base, M3 tapped
hole, 9.5 mm hex
UA-1221 Set of 10 steel studs with
flange, length 3.5 mm
UA-1193 Set of 10 insulated studs,
200°C
UA-1075 Set of 5 mounting magnets
and insulation discs
SERVICE
4525-B-CAF Triaxial IEPE
Accelerometer, Accredited
Calibration
4525-B-CAI Triaxial IEPE
Accelerometer, Accredited
Calibration Performed as
initial
4525-B-CTF Triaxial IEPE
Accelerometer, Traceable
Calibration
a. For additional accessories and cable lengths see